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European SM Championship Sestriere S2 - Race 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #4 CHAREYRE T. - TM 203599. ;g; 14 1:01.467 14:41:28.651 6 1:02.157 14:33:18.781
1 1:04.506 14:28:06.597 15 1:01.432 14:42:30.083 7 1:01.768 14:34:20.549
2 1:09.886 14:29:16.483 16 1:01.107 14:43:31.190 8 1:01.388 14:35:21.937
3 1:03.685 14:30:20.168 17 1:02.554 14:44:33.744 9 1:01.826 14:36:23.763
4 1:01.662 14:31:21.830 18 1:01.867 14:45:35.611 10 1:02.353 14:37:26.116
5 1:01.261 14:32:23.091 19 1:02.574 14:46:38.185 11 1:01.402 14:38:27.518
6 1:01.790 14:33:24.881 20 1:03.372 14:47:41.557 12 1:03.256 14:39:30.774
7 1:00.294 14:34:25.175 13 1:01.425 14:40:32.199
8 59.802 14:35:24.977 PO.3-#111 CLASS M. - Husqvarna + ggf;lgr;t 14 1:00.957 14:41:33.156
9 1:00.870 14:36:25.847 1 1:04.107 14:28:06.029 15 1:01.423 14:42:34.579
10 1.01.237 14:37:27.084 2 1:02.988 14:29:09.017 16 1:01.811 14:43:36.390
11 1:00.696 14:38:27.780 3 1:02.347 14:30:11.364 7 1:01.374 14:44:37.764
12 1:02.368 14:39:30.148 4 1:01.741 14:31:13.105 18 1:02.271 14:45:40.035
13 1:00.227 14:40:30.375 > 1:02.007 14:32:15.112 19 1:01.560 14:46:41.595
14 1:00.298 14:41:30.673 6 1:02.587 14:33:17.699 20 1:01.735 14:47:43.330
s 1:00.298 14:42:30.971 7 1:01.497 14:34:19.196
16 1:00.521 14:43:31.492 8 1:01.434 14:35:20.630
17 1.01.198 14:44:32.690 9 1:01.866 14:36:22.496
18 1:00.621 14:45:33.311 10 1:01.024 14:37:23.520
19 1:00.445 14:46:33.756 1n 1:00.919 14:38:24.439
20 1:03.002 14:47:36.758 12 1:01.220 14:39:25.659
13 1:01.218 14:40:26.877
Po. 2 - # 119 COUSIN N. - Honda . ngh-;g;t 14 1:01.347 14:41:28.224
1 1:04.906 14:28:07.274 15 1:05.443 14:42:33.667
2 1:03.002 14:29:10.276 16 1:01.456 14:43:35.123
3 1:01.428 14:30:11.704 17 1:01.453 14:44:36.576
4 1:01.685 14:31:13.389 18 1:02.348 14:45:38.924
5 1:01.334 14:32:14.723 19 1:01.949 14:46:40.873
6 1:03.313 14:33:18.036 20 1:01.684 14:47:42.557
7 1:01.385 14:34:19.421
Diff. First
8 1:01.432 14:35:20.853  PO-4-#292 BUNOD E. - Honda +06.572
9 1.02.163 14:36:23.016 1 1:05.682 14:28:07.910
10 1:01.099 14:37:24.115 2 1:03.583 14:29:11.493
1 1:00.664 14:38:24.779 3 1:01.639 14:30:13.132
12 1:01.215 14:39:25.994 4 1:02.085 14:31:15.217
13 1:01.190 14:40:27.184 5 1:01.407 14:32:16.624

Fastest lap: 59.802
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European SM Championship Sestriere S2 - Race 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 5 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. - Honda . gl;f;g 14 1:01.122 14:41:35.371 6 1:02.309 14:33:32.756
1 1:06.203 14:28:08.757 15 1:01.562 14:42:36.933 7 1:02.013 14:34:34.769
2 1.03.826 14:29:12.583 16 1:01.595 14:43:38.528 8 1:02.064 14:35:36.833
3 1:02.100 14:30:14.683 17 1:01.287 14:44:39.815 9 1:02.502 14:36:39.335
4 1:01.629 14:31:16.312 18 1:01.588 14:45:41.403 10 1:02.540 14:37:41.875
5 1.01.179 14:32:17.491 19 1:01.799 14:46:43.202 1 1:03.104 14:38:44.979
6 1:02.078 14:33:19.569 20 1:01.765 14:47:44.967 12 1:03.618 14:39:48.597
7 1:01.793 14:34:21.362 13 1:03.050 14:40:51.647
B 1:01.643 14:35:23.005  PO.7 - #32 SAMMARTIN E. - Honda . j"gf'g;‘ 14 1:02.529 14:41:54.176
9 1.01.847 14:36:24.852 1 1:08.997 14:28:11.440 15 1:03.753 14:42:57.929
10 1.02.016 14:37:26.868 2 1:04.686 14:29:16.126 16 1:03.120 14:44:01.049
11 1:02.950 14:38:29.818 3 1:03.222 14:30:19.348 w 1:03.261 14:45:04.310
12 1.01.468 14:39:31.286 4 1:02.224 14:31:21.572 18 1:02.668 14:46:06.978
13 1:01.612 14:40:32.898 > 101.284 14:32:22.856 19 1:03.225 14:47:10.203
14 1:01.185 14:41:34.083 6 1:03.437 14:33:26.293 20 1:02.973 14:48:13.176
s 1.01.884 14:42:35.967 7 1:01.591 14:34:27.884
16 1:01.154 14:43:37.121 8 1:01.344 14:35:29.228
17 101557 14:44:38.678 9 1:01.287 14:36:30.515
18 1:01.790 14:45:40.468 10 1:02.493 14:37:33.008
19 101775 14:46:42.243 11 1:01.682 14:38:34.690
20 1:01.798 14:47-24.001 12 1:01.461 14:39:36.151
13 1:02.047 14:40:38.198
Po. 6 - # 99 D ADDATO L. - Honda . ggfh-;g;t 14 1:01.242 14:41:39.440
1 1:06.778 14:28:09.545 15 1:00.964 14:42:40.404
2 1.03.657 14:29:13.202 16 1:01.557 14:43:41.961
3 1:02.469 14:30:15.671 7 1:01.252 14:44:43.213
4 1.01.569 14:31:17.240 18 1:01.011 14:45:44.224
5 1:01.313 14:32:18.553 19 1:00.809 14:46:45.033
6 1.01.557 14:33:20.110 20 1:01.877 14:47:46.910
7 1:01.854 14:34:21.964
Diff. First
8 1:01.698 14:35:23.662  PO-8-#2HINTZI. - Husqvarna +36.418
9 1:01.904 14:36:25.566 1 1:10.673 14:28:13.350
10 1:02.749 14:37:28.315 2 1:05.643 14:29:18.993
1 1:02.240 14:38:30.555 3 1:03.659 14:30:22.652
12 1:02.196 14:39:32.751 4 1:03.810 14:31:26.462
13 1:01.498 14:40:34.249 5 1:03.985 14:32:30.447
Fastest lap: 59.802
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European SM Championship Sestriere S2 - Race 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 -4 22 PALS P. - TM . ggf;'srsst 14 1:03.734 14:42:12.318 6 1:15.648 14:33:49.228
1 1:11.278 14:28:14.372 15 1:02.578 14:43:14.896 7 1:04.829 14:34:54.057
2 1:05.838 14:29:20.210 16 1:02.676 14:44:17.572 8 1:03.694 14:35:57.751
3 1:03.565 14:30:23.775 17 1:03.044 14:45:20.616 9 1:03.606 14:37:01.357
4 1:03.671 14:31:27.446 18 1:04.240 14:46:24.856 10 1:03.980 14:38:05.337
5 1.04.563 14:32:32.009 19 1:02.843 14:47:27.699 11 1:04.079 14:39:09.416
6 1:06.793 14:33:38.802 20 1:05.029 14:48:32.728 12 1:04.909 14:40:14.325
7 1:02.895 14:34:41.697 13 1:04.628 14:41:18.953
8 1:03.193 14:35:44.890  Po. 11 -# 213 GAYA J. - Suzuki N ngfg;gr;t 14 1:03.619 14:42:22.572
9 1.03.187 14:36:48.077 1 1:13.434 14:28:16.635 15 1:04.010 14:43:26.582
10 1.03.222 14:37:51.299 2 1:07.645 14:29:24.280 16 1:04.620 14:44:31.202
11 1:03.881 14:38:55.180 3 1:04.707 14:30:28.987 17 1:12.195 14:45:43.397
12 1:04.202 14:39:59.382 4 1:03.471 14:31:32.458 18 1:06.122 14:46:49.519
13 1:04.891 14:41:04.273 > 1:03.760 14:32:36.218 19 1:10.665 14:48:00.184
14 1:04.149 14:42:08.422 6 1:05.329 14:33:41.547
15 102,832 144311254 7 1:03.839 14:34:45386  Po. 13 - # 20 KLEBER J. - Honda RO
16 1:02.734 14:44:13.988 8 1:03.378 14:35:48.764 1 1:12.480 14:28:15.796
17 1.02.839 14:45:16.827 9 1:03.730 14:36:52.494 2 1:08.171 14:29:23.967
18 1:03.466 14:46:20.293 10 1:03.425 14:37:55.919 3 1:07.452 14:30:31.419
19 1:03.509 14:47:23.802 11 1:03.917 14:38:59.836 4 1:06.624 14:31:38.043
20 1.05.711 12:48:29.513 12 1:03.500 14:40:03.336 5 1:07.098 14:32:45.141
13 1:04.839 14:41:08.175 6 1:07.467 14:33:52.608
Po. 10 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM N g';f;';g 14 1:05.168 14:42:13.343 7 1:06.746 14:34:59.354
1 1:10.282 14:28:13.110 15 1:03.797 14:43:17.140 8 1:06.488 14:36:05.842
2 1:05.539 14:29:18.649 16 1:03.908 14:44:21.048 9 1:07.322 14:37:13.164
3 1:03.660 14:30:22.309 17 1:04.513 14:45:25.561 10 1:07.899 14:38:21.063
4 1:04.053 14:31:26.362 18 1:03.725 14:46:29.286 11 1:17.096 14:39:38.159
5 1:04.783 14:32:31.145 19 1:04.038 14:47:33.324 12 1:07.131 14:40:45.290
6 1:11.520 14:33:42.665 20 1:04.433 14:48:37.757 13 1:07.365 14:41:52.655
7 1:03.478 14:34:46.143 14 1:08.010 14:43:00.665
8 1:03.568 14:35:49.711  PO.12-#124 MADISSON E. - KTM f'flf [;:,t 15 1:06.797 14:44:07.462
5 101859 14:36:51.570 1 1:12.965 14:28:16.024 16 1:06.947 14:45:14.409
10 1:01.856 14:37:53.426 2 1:05.340 14:29:21.364 1 1:07.974 14:46:22.383
1 1.07.385 14:39:00.811 3 1:05.348 14:30:26.712 18 1:07.983 14:47:30.366
12 1:03.390 14:40:04.201 4 1:03.479 14:31:30.191 19 1:06.870 14:48:37.236
13 1:04.383 14:41:08.584 3 1:03.389 14:32:33.580

Fastest lap: 59.802
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European SM Championship Sestriere S2 - Race 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 15 CATHERINE Y. - Honda +D2iffL;i|:l;Sst 16 1:09.658 14:45:57.984 13 1:19.729 14:42:44.146
1 1:08.617 14:28:10.982 17 1:10.569 14:47:08.553 14 1:14.631 14:43:58.777
9 1:04.190 14:29:15.172 18 1:11.948 14:48:20.501 15 1:13.587 14:45:12.364
3 1:06.192 14:30:21.364 16 1:19.897 14:46:32.261
4 1:04.066 14:31:25.430  Po. 16 - #153 PAILASSA ). - TM +°;”L:,f; 17 1:20.547 14:47:52.808
s 104399 14:32:29.829 1 1:18.233 14:28:22.159
. 121235 14:33:51.064 2 1:09.428 14:29:31.587  Po. 18 - # 44 VERTEMATI M. - Vertemati 10 Lo
; 1.06.208 1430:57 272 3 1:08.034 14:30:39.621 1 1:09.409 14:28:12.275
g 105,310 14:36:02.582 4 1:08.003 14:31:47.624 2 1:05.361 14:29:17.636
5 519.974 14:38:22.556 5 1:07.901 14:32:55.525 3 1:04.076 14:30:21.712
10 111774 14:39:34.330 6 1:07.421 14:34:02.946 4 1:03.916 14:31:25.628
1 1.06.067 104040397 7 1:09.098 14:35:12.044 5 1:03.491 14:32:29.119
b 108594 14:41:24.991 8 1:09.627 14:36:21.671 6 1:02.557 14:33:31.676
13 103,986 104248977 9 1:13.433 14:37:35.104 7 1:02.333 14:34:34.009
1 1.08.981 14:43:53.958 10 1:07.894 14:38:42.998 8 1:01.984 14:35:35.993
15 104387 10:44:58.345 11 1:10.079 14:39:53.077 9 1:04.356 14:36:40.349
16 104302 10:46:02.647 12 1:55.811 14:41:48.888 10 13:20.293 14:50:00.642
17 1.05.430 10:47:08.077 13 1:12.826 14:43:01.714
18 106173 14:48:14.250 14 1:07.337 14:44:09.051
15 1:07.259 14:45:16.310
Po. 15 - # 7 SILVERIO M. - Suzuki S . 10317 14:46:26.627
1 1:16.931 14:28:20 219 17 1:12.684 14:47:39.311
2 1:09.781 14:29:30.000
3 1:07.931 14:30:37.931  Po.17-#3SILVAH. -KTM +DslffL:;;sst
a 1:07.776 14:31:45.707 ! 1:16.119 14:28:19.701
5 1:08.124 14:32:53.831 2 1:09.542 14:29:29.243
. 108145 143401976 3 1:08.231 14:30:37.474
7 1:07.897 14:35:09.873 4 1:07.891 14:31:45.365
g 108971 14:36.18.144 5 1:07.936 14:32:53.301
9 113,488 143731632 6 1:08.167 14:34:01.468
10 1:11.988 14:38:43.620 7 1:10.218 14:35:11.686
1 108974 14:39:52.594 8 1:17.822 14:36:29.508
12 1:19.655 14:41:12.249 ° 1:13.111 14:37:42.619
3 110795 10:42:23.04 10 1:13.959 14:38:56.578
1 111,008 10:43:34.052 11 1:14.596 14:40:11.174
5 114974 10:44:48.326 12 1:13.243 14:41:24.417

Fastest lap: 59.802
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